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Telepiilés

Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Morahalom
Ottémos

Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Asotthalom
Ottémos

Asotthalom
Mérahalom
Mérahalom
Asotthalom
Mérahalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Mérahalom
Mérahalom

Asotthalom

Asotthalom

Asotthalom

Tipus

Alfa Romeo 156 (s. zold)
Audi

Audi A4

BMW 320d

BMW 520i

Chrysler Voyager
Citroen

Citroen Jumper (fehér)
Citroen Jumper

Fiat Ducato

Ford Focus (sotétkék)
Ford Focus (sotétkék)
Ford Galaxy

Ford Galaxy

Ford Galaxy

Ford Mondeo

Ford Transit

Ford Transit

Ford Transit

Ford Transit (fehér)

Honda HR-V (sargaszold kombi)

Hyundai H200
DaimlerChrysler

Lancia Phedra (ismeretlen)
Land Rover (szirke)
Mazda 6

Mazda 6

Mazda 6

Mercedes Benz

Mercedes Benz

Mercedes Sprinter
Mercedes Sprinter(dobozos)
Mercedes Vito

Opel Astra fekete

Opel Vivaro

Opel Vivaro (sarga dobozos)
Opel Zafira

Opel Zafira

Peugeot (zold)

Peugeot 407

Peugeot Boxer

Porsche Cayenne

Renault dci 120

Renault Espace

Renault Master

Renault Master

Renault Scanic (szirke)

Renault Trafic

Elszallitas
datuma
2023.11.27
2023.11.23
2023.11.21
2023.11.29
2023.11.29
2023.11.24
2023.11.21
2023.12.06
2023.12.06
2023.11.21
2023.11.25
2023.11.25
2023.11.23
2023.11.24
2023.11.22
2023.11.22
2023.11.24
2023.11.27
2023.11.22
2023.11.25
2023.11.24
2023.11.30
2023.11.30
2023.11.22
2023.11.29
2023.11.23
2023.11.29
2023.11.24
2023.11.29
2023.11.29
2023.11.23
2023.11.21
2023.11.21
2023.11.22
2023.11.27
2023.11.24
2023.11.23
2023.11.23
2023.11.29
2023.11.29
2023.11.23
2023.11.29
2023.11.29
2023.11.21
2023.11.21

2023.11.22

2023.11.29

2023.11.24

Jarmdi alvazszama

ZAR93600000043062
WAUZZZ4F25N029829
WAUZZZ8K6CA032728
WBAAS71020CJ32677
WBADD11040BN07317
1C8GYN2733Y511950
VF7YC2MFC12E84658
VF7YCBMFB11612840
VF7ZCPMNC17511808
ZFA24400007316276
WFONXXGCDN1C48270
WFOWXXGCDW5P38262
WFOGXXPSSG3M35173
WFOGXXPSSG4Y26305
WFOGXXPSSGYT20516
WFO5XXGBB54R29721

WFOXXXTTFX9E43127
WFOXXXTTFX6G35861
WFOLXXBDFLAG56748
JHMGH1350X5201662
KMJWVH7JP4U562065
WDB9036631R848107
ZLA17900013009626
SALLNABE73A254862
JMZGY19R201206529
IMZGG148241188686
JIMZGY19T661407458
WDB2037421A452949
WDB2110221A942294
WDB9036631R333733
WDB9036631R223886
WDF63960313166701
WOLOAHL3552020935
WOLI7ABA55V621103
WOLF7ABA54V633379
WOLOTGF75X2192966
WOLOTGF7512099794
VF33HRHSB82881542
VF36ERHF89L002015
VF3YCBMFC11270510
VP17779PZ3LA41119
VF1UD11K638128131
VF8JE0S0524619895
VF1FDC1L639227310

Alvazszam nem beazonosithaté

VF1JMOCDH31113607
VF1FLAHA6BV396347
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
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99
100
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Asotthalom
Mérahalom
Ottémos
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Mérahalom
Mérahalom
Mérahalom
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Zakanyszék
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Zakanyszék
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Zakanyszék
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ottémos
Ottémos
Ottémos
Ottémos

Volkswagen Touareg (ezist)

Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Passat
Volkswagen sziirke

Volkswagen Touran sziirke

Ford C-Max
Mercedes
Mercedes

Audi

Audi

Audi (fehér kombi)
Fiat Ducato

Fiat Ducato

Fiat Ducato

Fiat Ducato

Fiat Ulysse

Fiat Ulysse

Ford Focus

Ford Focus

Ford Mondeo
Ford Tarnsit
Ford Transit
Ford Transit
Ford Transit
Ford Transit
Mazda 6

Mazda MPV
Mazda Premacy
Mercedes Vaneo
Mercedes Vito
Mercedes Vito
Opel Astra

Opel Insignia
Opel Vectra
Opel Zafira

Opel Zafira

Opel Zafira
Peugeot 206 SW
Peugeot 807
Renault Master
Renault Megan
Renault Megan
Saab

Seat Ibiza

Skoda Oktdvia
Suzuki Swift
Volkswagen
Volkswagen Passat
BMW

Chrysler Grand Voyager
Fiat Brava

Ford Focus

Ford Focus

2023.11.29
2023.11.21
2023.11.29
2023.11.25
2023.11.23
2023.11.22
2023.11.22
2023.11.25
2023.11.30
2023.12.04
2023.12.01
2023.11.30
2023.11.30
2023.12.01
2023.12.04
2023.12.01
2023.12.01
2023.11.30
2023.11.30
2023.12.04
2023.12.04
2023.12.04
2023.12.01
2023.12.04
2023.11.30
2023.12.01
2023.12.01
2023.12.01
2023.11.30
2023.11.30
2023.12.01
2023.12.04
2023.11.30
2023.12.01
2023.12.01
2023.12.06
2023.12.04
2023.12.01
2023.11.30
2023.12.01
2023.11.30
2023.12.01
2023.12.01
2023.11.30
2023.11.30
2023.12.01
2023.12.04
2023.12.01
2023.12.05
2023.12.06
2023.12.05
2023.12.06
2023.12.05

WVGZZZ7125D071080
WVWZ771)722W679568
WVWZ773BZ5044829
WVWZ773BZ2E092218
WVGZZZ1TZ3W019980
WFOMXXGCDM5E44647
WDD2211561A0007294
WDB2200261A173528
WAUZZZ4B82N121875
WAUZZZ8E46A091209
WAUZZZ8E15A501897
ZFA23000005780042
ZFA24400007308644
ZFA25000001387467

ZFA17900013348576
ZFA17900013291580
WFONXXGCDNXT36200
WFOFXXWPDF1M61382
WFOWXXGBBW4L55606
WFOXXXTTFX7E31530
WFOXXXTTFX7D29429
WFOVXXGBFV2Y89156
WFOVXXBDFV3510008
WFOVXXTTFV5)22536
IMZGG143231129425
JMZLW19R230206914
JMZCP195221313874
WDB4147001N214799
WDF63970513103925
VSA63809413282728
WOLOTGF4815107638
WOLGM6EJ4C1015606
WOLOJBF35X7027548
WOLOTGF7532222909
WOLOTGF75X2230480
WOLOAHM7562043904
VF32EHFXF43756740
VF3EB4HWB13120192
VF1FDBEH521621849
VF1BMOCC*1666**
VF1BMOBOH29322016
YS3FF51W161012159
VSS7776KZ1R275670
TMBZ771U2X2163184
TSMMAH35500911525
WVWZZZAUZGP506939
WVWZ773CZ7E118365
WBANU31040CW57471
1A8GYB5577Y517405
ZFA18200004567444
WFONXXGCDNYY15155
WFOWXXGBBW1G81069
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104
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106
107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ottémos
Ottémos
Ottémos
Ottémos
Ottémos
Ruzsa

Roszke

Moérahalom
Moérahalom
Ullés

Ullés

Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Ruzsa
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Moérahalom
Mérahalom
Ruzsa
Balastya
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Ruzsa
Szeged
Szeged
Ruzsa
Szeged
Roszke
Roszke
Szeged
Zakanyszék
Szeged
Roszke
Szeged
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom

Mazda 6

Mazda Premacy
Mercedes

Peugeot 806
Renault Espace
Toyota Yaris
Toyota Verso
Volkswagen Transporter
Alfa Romeo

Twin Spark
Hyundai

Opel Astra kombi
Citroen

Opel Astra

Renault Espace
Opel Sighum
Porsche Cayenne
Mazda 3

Ford Transit (kék)
Fiat Ducato

Fiat Doblo

Opel Zafira
Volkswagen Touareg
Volkswagen

BMW

Audi A6

Ford Transit
Citroen C8
Ssangyong Rexton
Volkswagen Touran
Renault Master
Suzuki Baleno

Fiat Ducato

Audi A4

Fiat Ducato

Audi

Volkswagen Crafter
Renault Master helyett Fiat Ducato
Citroen

Ford Focus Turnier
Peugeot
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Transporter
Nissan Almera
Smart Forfour
Suzuki Swift

Opel Zafira
Mercedes-Benz
Volvo V50

Audi A3

Renault Espace
Peugeot Partner
Volvo V40

2023.12.05
2023.12.04
2023.12.05
2023.12.05
2023.12.05
2023.12.06
2023.12.06
2023.12.05

2023.12.06

2023.12.06
2023.12.06
2023.12.11
2023.12.11
2023.12.11
2023.12.11
2023.12.11
2023.12.11
2023.12.11
2023.12.27
2023.12.28
2023.12.28
2023.12.27
2023.12.27
2023.12.27
2023.12.28
2023.12.27
2023.12.27
2023.12.27
2023.12.27
2023.12.27
2023.12.28
2023.12.27
2024.01.10
2024.01.16
2024.01.16
2024.01.16
2024.01.16
2024.01.31
2024.02.19
2024.02.27
2024.02.28
2024.03.04
2024.03.11
2024.03.11
2024.03.28
2024.03.28
2024.05.15
2024.06.07
2024.07.31
2024.10.24
2024.10.25
2024.10.25

JMZGY19T671436224
JMZCP19P201104806
WDB2110061A301887
VF3221RA212018270
VF8JEOA0519413497
SB1KM20E40F029104
NMTEX15R90R051474
WV277770ZSH062595

ZAR93000002244569

KMHMH81APYU044416
WOLOTGF35Y2294494
VF751HDZF5648080
WOLOTGF3522133046
VF8JE020525612738
WOLOZCF4841094909

JMZBK147251191763
WFOLXXGBFL2U26149
ZFA24400007469472
ZFA22300005068418
WOLOAHM756G137709
WVGZZZ71.Z6D004791
WVWZZZ6KZTR009775
WBAFA71070LN0O9500
WAUZZZAF15N103533
WFOPXXTTFP5U35440
VF7EBRFNC13031543
KPTGOB1FS4P148957
WVGZZZ1TZ4W052830
VF1MAFEHC49187076
JSAEGC41500100595
ZFA23000006098792
WAUZZZAF36N145834
ZFA24400007204817
WAUZZZ8DZVA164343
WV1Z7772EZ276016077
VF1FDCCL522291522
VF7ZCPMNC17141786
WFONXXGCDNYK04587
VF38BBFZE80449804
WVWZZ771J25W023724
WV17777HZ5H052293
JN1FCAN15U0157928
WME4540001B091515
TSMMAB44500521637
WOLOAHM757G106931
WDB2083351F021169
YV1IMW214252051510
WAUZZZ8P65A152334
VF8J117050R678912
VF35FRMYE60278115
YV1VW1123WF161058



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189

190
191
192
193
194
195

Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Szeged
Mérahalom
Asotthalom
Szeged
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Szeged
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Szeged
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Balastya
Ruzsa

Szeged

Zakanyszék
Zakanyszék
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Asotthalom
Szeged

Ford Focus

Seat Ibiza

Ford Focus
Volkswagen Touran
Chrysler Grand Voyager
Chrysler Grand Voyager
Opel Zafira

Citroen Xsara
Renault Twingo

Ford Mondeo

BMW

Mitsubishi Lancer

Kia Carnival

Ford Mondeo

Ford Mondeo
Peugeot 407

Audi A6

Citroen Xsara Picasso
Mazda Premacy

Ford Transit

Mazda 6

Renault Espace

Dacia Jogger
Mercedes Vito

Ford Mondeo
Volkswagen Touran
Peugeot Bipper

Ford Focus

MG HS

Opel Astra G Caravan
Toyota Avensis

Opel Zafira
Volkswagen Touran
Suzuki Swift
vélelmezetten Volkswagen Sharan

Mercedes ML

Suzuki Swift
Ford Focus
Ford Transit
Ford Mondeo
Volvo V50
Audi A3

2024.07.31
2024.07.31
2024.10.24
2024.11.04
2024.11.04
2024.11.04
2024.11.04
2024.10.28
2024.11.05
2024.11.04
2024.10.28
2024.10.29
2024.11.04
2024.10.28
2024.10.28
2024.10.28
2024.10.29
2024.10.28
2024.10.28
2024.11.04
2024.10.28
2024.11.19
2024.11.19
2024.11.19
2024.12.04
2024.12.10
2024.12.19
2024.12.19
2024.12.19
2025.01.02
2025.03.04
2025.03.04
2025.03.04
2025.03.04
2025.03.05

2025.04.07

2025.04.14
2025.04.14
2025.04.22
2025.04.22
2025.07.02
2025.08.06

WFOWXXGCDW5D10591
VSSZZZ6L24D021257
WFOFXXWPDF4L17126
WVGZZZ1TZ4W023877
1C8GYN5M21U120889
1C8GYB3R11U121917
WOLOTGF75Y2055865
VF7N2NFUB73534752
VF1C066M520485856
WFOWXXGBBW4C85269
WBAVA51090KV26630
JMBSNEA2AXZ001038
KNAMG816AB6405207
WFOWXXGBBW1M84414
WFOWXXGBBW1C22199
VF36D6FZB21153324
WAUZZZ4BZ1N072711
VF7CHNFUC25789823
JMZCP19P201107145
WFOVXXBDFV3J18864
JMZGG14R201252847
VF8JE0L0225303625
UU1DJF00772629902
WDF63960313090912
WFOWXXGBBW2U27060
WVGZZZ1TZ4W 108684
VF3AA8HSC84203635
WFOAXXGCDAWG63071
LSJA24U94RN049019
WOLOTGF35Y2014424
SB1BR56L40E15323
WOLOTGF7512026441
WVGZZZ1T26W159452
TSMMAH35500908043
WVWZZZ7MZ1V010817
4)G1631541A022419 (uj
hatésagi alvazszdm:
TSC0G1534J0104017)
TSMMAH35500353328
WFONXXGCDN3C77872
WFOPXXGBFP1U22303
WFOWXXGBBW6Y57764
YVIMW?754162184866
WAUZZz8P48A109258



